

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.12665/2012

Jwala Prasad Son Of Shri Bhagwat Prasad

-----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue For Rajasthan & Others

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Bhuwadesh Sharma, AAG

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

19/09/2025

List this case on 23.09.2025 at 02:00 PM.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/67