

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12665/2012

Jwala Prasad Son Of Shri Bhagwat Prasad

-----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue For Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vishnu Dutt Sharma for Mr. Bhuwadesh Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

27/04/2026

The matter comes up on an Application No. 04/2025 filed by the applicant-respondents seeking early listing of the matter, which is disposed of with the direction to list the matter on 07.07.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

VINAY /74