

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12665/2012
URN: CW / 21369U / 2012

Jwala Prasad Son Of Shri Bhagwat Prasad

-----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue For Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashish Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. V. D. Gathala, AGC with Mr. Umesh Choudhary, Adv. Mr. Vishnu Dutt Sharma, AAAG for Mr. Bhunesh Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

07/07/2026

List the matter on 06.08.2026, as prayed by learned counsel
for the petitioner(s).

(ANAND SHARMA),J